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North Shropshire 

Grove School 208 37 82 0 0 1 120 

Lakelands Academy 116 30 44 10 7 36 127 

Sir John Talbot's School 135 32 76 13 2 33 156 

St. Martins School 3-16 Learning Community 60 16 29 4 3 24 76 

The Corbet School 135 32 73 6 11 12 134 

The Marches School 270 49 143 7 5 8 212 

The Thomas Adams School, Wem 208 50 82 13 7 66 218 

Shrewsbury 

Belvidere School 168 56 114 0 0 1 171 

Meole Brace School 270 65 105 1 0 2 173 

Shrewsbury Academy 237 42 94 0 0 2 138 

The Priory School 168 64 213 1 0 9 287 

South Shropshire 

Bridgnorth Endowed School 120 16 60 22 21 53 172 

Church Stretton School 96 24 64 5 7 13 113 

Idsall School 216 36 99 15 5 24 179 

Ludlow CE School 140 29 86 1 2 1 119 

Mary Webb School & Science College 120 37 65 6 5 11 124 

Oldbury Wells School 168 18 52 17 3 20 110 

The Community College, Bishops Castle 108 17 47 9 2 33 108 

The Lacon Childe School 108 29 58 9 5 10 111 

William Brookes School 162 38 55 10 7 40 150 

 Total  717 1641 149 92 399 2998 
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North Shropshire 

Grove School 2 120 4 0 0 6 16 146 62 

Lakelands Academy 6 114 1 1 0 0 0 116 0 

Sir John Talbot's School 4 156 3 3 0 0 0 162 0 

St. Martins School 3-16 Learning Community 3 60 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 

The Corbet School 5 128 4 3 0 0 0 135 0 

The Marches School 6 212 12 4 0 14 16 258 12 

The Thomas Adams School, Wem 2 203 5 0 0 0 0 208 0 

Shrewsbury 

Belvidere School 3 158 9 1 0 0 0 168 0 

Meole Brace School 0 168 92 10 0 0 0 270 0 

Shrewsbury Academy 7 138 6 2 0 17 27 190 47 

The Priory School 12 168 0 0 0 0 0 168 0 

South Shropshire 

Bridgnorth Endowed School 1 121 2 0 0 0 0 123 -3 

Church Stretton School 4 113 9 1 0 0 0 123 -27 

Idsall School 5 175 22 6 2 5 5 215 1 

Ludlow CE School 3 119 2 2 0 3 13 139 1 

Mary Webb School & Science College 3 117 4 0 0 0 0 121 -1 

Oldbury Wells School 7 110 41 8 2 3 4 168 0 

The Community College, Bishops Castle 2 106 2 0 0 0 0 108 0 

The Lacon Childe School 3 105 3 0 0 0 0 108 0 

William Brookes School 6 139 18 5 0 0 0 162 0 

 Total 84 2730 239 46 4 48 81 3148  
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